Integrated Geared Trolley Variant
TDT
REIDLIFTING.COM
Our TDAVIT – TDT is lightweight, portable and has been
designed to meet customer needs where the lifting and
moving of equipment in tight spaces is a challenge.
A truly unique product, it offers a lifting capacity of up to 400kg in
combination with a geared trolley which is able to traverse the beam, in

Max WLL
(Capacity) kg
Overall Davit Height
(from Top of Socket) mm
"Max Height of Lift
mm"
"Overall Beam Length
 mm"
"Max Radius
mm"
"Max Radius
mm"
"Range of
 Trolley Travel
mm"
TDTA51200 T-Davit Type T Column 5 Radius 1200mm WLL400kg 10-15 kg 400 2371 1945 1380 1200 335 865
TDTA51500 T-Davit Type T Column 5 Radius 1500mm WLL400kg 10-15 kg 400 2385 1960 1658 1500 335 1165
TDTA51700 T-Davit Type T Column 5 Radius 1700mm WLL200kg 5-10kg 200 2397 1971 1875 1700 335 1365
TDTA52000 T-Davit Type T Column 5 Radius 2000mm WLL200kg 5-10kg 200 2412 1986 2157 2000 335 1665
TDTA41200 T-Davit Type T Column 4 Radius 1200mm WLL400kg 10-15 kg 400 2061 1635 1380 1200 335 865
TDTA41500 T-Davit Type T Column 4 Radius 1500mm WLL400kg 10-15 kg 400 2075 1650 1658 1500 335 1165
TDTA41700 T-Davit Type T Column 4 Radius 1700mm WLL200kg 5-10kg 200 2087 1661 1875 1700 335 1365
TDTA42000 T-Davit Type T Column 4 Radius 2000mm WLL200kg 5-10kg 200 2102 1676 2157 2000 335 1665
TDTA31200 T-Davit Type T Column 3 Radius 1200mm WLL400kg 10-15 kg 400 1746 1320 1380 1200 335 865
TDTA31500 T-Davit Type T Column 3 Radius 1500mm WLL400kg 10-15 kg 400 1760 1335 1658 1500 335 1165
TDTA31700 T-Davit Type T Column 3 Radius 1700mm WLL200kg 5-10kg 200 1772 1346 1875 1700 335 1365
TDTA32000 T-Davit Type T Column 3 Radius 2000mm WLL200kg 5-10kg 200 1787 1361 2157 2000 335 1665
Below is a list of standard TDT variants, available from stock.
Custom sizes are available if required, subject to limitations.
For more information, please email our team at: enquiries@reidlifting.com
Variants